
2025-26 NTC JACK BARRY LEAGUE WOMEN’S SCHEDULE (over for Men’s Schedule and Playoff Info) 

Women 4.0 

Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team 
9/21/2025 Sunday 12:00 pm Life Time Fitness Naperville 
10/5/2025 Sunday 12:00 pm Park Forest Naperville 

10/19/2025 Sunday   Bye Naperville 
11/2/2025 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville XS Tennis 

11/15/2025 Saturday 12:30 pm Oak Park #2 Naperville 
12/7/2025 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Oak Park #1 
1/11/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Midtown - Willowbrook 
1/25/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Park Forest 
2/8/2026 Sunday   Bye Naperville 

2/22/2026 Sunday 10:00 am XS Tennis Naperville 
3/8/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Oak Park #2 

3/21/2026 Saturday 12:30 pm Oak Park #1 Naperville 
 

Women 3.5 Blue 

Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team 
9/20/2025 * Saturday 2:00 pm Naperville - Blue Life Time Fitness 
10/4/2025 Saturday 2:30 pm Oak Park #2 Naperville - Blue 

10/19/2025 Sunday 2:30 pm Naperville - Blue Park Forest 
11/1/2025 * Saturday 2:00 pm Naperville - Blue Naperville - Green 
11/16/2025 Sunday 2:00 pm Life Time Fitness Naperville - Blue 
12/7/2025 Sunday 2:30 pm Naperville - Blue Homewood Flossmoor 
1/11/2026 Sunday 12:00 pm Oak Lawn Naperville - Blue 
1/25/2026 Sunday 2:30 pm Naperville - Blue Oak Park #2 
2/8/2026 Sunday   Bye Naperville - Blue 

2/21/2026 Saturday 10:00 am Park Forest Naperville - Blue 
3/8/2026 Sunday 1:00 pm Homewood Flossmoor Naperville - Blue 

3/22/2026 Sunday 2:30 pm Naperville - Blue Oak Lawn 
 

Women 3.5 Green 

9/21/2025 Sunday   Bye Naperville - Green 
10/5/2025 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville - Green Homewood Flossmoor 

10/18/2025 Saturday 2:30 pm Oak Park #2 Naperville - Green 
11/1/2025 * Saturday 2:00 pm Naperville - Blue Naperville - Green 
11/16/2025 Sunday   Bye Naperville - Green 
12/6/2025 Saturday 10:00 am Park Forest Naperville - Green 
1/11/2026 Sunday 2:00 pm Life Time Fitness Naperville - Green 

1/25/2026 * Sunday 12:00 pm Homewood Flossmoor Naperville - Green 
2/7/2026 * Saturday 2:00 pm Naperville - Green Oak Lawn 
2/22/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville - Green Oak Park #2 
3/8/2026 * Sunday 2:30 pm Naperville - Green Park Forest 
3/22/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville - Green Life Time Fitness 

(over for men’s schedule) 

www.NapervilleTennis.com     630-355-5600                  1011 E Benton Ave             info@NapervilleTennis.com                               



 

Standings are posted on the bulletin board next to court 1 and found at JBITL.com 
Playoffs: Please keep your schedule open during playoff weekends if your division’s standings indicate any 
chance of finishing in the top 4.  Semi-Finals:  May 2 or 3, 2026 (Illiana 4/25 or 4/26/26);  Finals: May 9 or 
16 or May 17, 2026. 
 
2025-26 NTC JACK BARRY LEAGUE – MEN’S SCHEDULE  (over for Women’s Schedule) 

Men 4.0 

Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team 
9/28/2025 Sunday   Bye Naperville 

10/12/2025 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Park Forest 
10/25/2025 Saturday 12:30 pm Oak Park Naperville 
11/9/2025 Sunday 10:00 am Homewood Flossmoor Naperville 

11/23/2025 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Life Time Sport & RC 
12/14/2025 Sunday   Bye Naperville 
1/18/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Oak Park 
2/1/2026 Sunday 10:00 am Park Forest Naperville 

2/15/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Homewood Flossmoor 
3/1/2026 Sunday 2:00 pm Life Time Sport & RC Naperville 

3/15/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Oak Park 
3/29/2026 Sunday   Bye Naperville 

 

Men 3.5  

Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team 
9/28/2025 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Homewood Flossmoor 

10/11/2025 Saturday 2:00 pm Park Forest Naperville 
10/26/2025 Sunday 12:00 pm Life Time Sport #1 Naperville 
11/9/2025 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Oak Lawn 

11/23/2025 Sunday   Bye Naperville 
12/14/2025 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Life Time Sport #2 
1/18/2026 Sunday 12:00 pm Homewood Flossmoor Naperville 
2/1/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Park Forest 

2/14/2026 Saturday 2:30 pm Oak Park Naperville 
3/1/2026 Sunday 12:30 pm Naperville Life Time Sport #1 

3/15/2026 Sunday 12:00 pm Oak Lawn Naperville 
3/29/2026 Sunday   Bye Naperville 

 

 (over for women’s schedule) 

 

www.NapervilleTennis.com 630-355-5600     1011 E Benton Ave           info@NapervilleTennis.com 

 


